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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FRA CHARLOT Hugo GEN SEG Geneve 2011 R M 1.24 0 yes

CORVAL Ulysse VD CAL Lausanne 2012 M 2.99999 0 yes

MIECHOWKA Pierre GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

POR LEONG Bosco GEN SEG Geneve 2012 M 1.25 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI AUSAN Ayden GEN CEFL Florimont 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

BOSSHARD Lionel ZHR ZFC Zürich 2011 R M 1.5 0 yes

BOVET Matis FRB EEB Bulle 2011 R M 2.99999 0 yes

DE VILLAINE Gaspard GEN SEG Geneve 2012 L M 1.18 0 yes

DÉLÈZE Justin VA SES Sion 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 2011 R M 1.11 0 yes

FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011 R M 1.17 0 yes

FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.3 0 yes

GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.2 0 yes

GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 2011 R M 1.9 0 yes

GEISSER Liam ZHR ZFC Zürich 2012 R M 1.19 0 yes

GOYFMAN Maxim GEN SEG Geneve 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

LANG Vincent GEN AET Thônex 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011 R M 1.13 0 yes

LEHNER Morris ZSZ FCZ Zug 2012 R M 1.23 0 yes

MAJOUX DANIEL Léo GEN SEG Geneve 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

MERHOLZ Carl GEN SEG Geneve 2011 R M 2.99999 0 yes

MOHSEN Matteo VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.12 0 yes

NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 2011 R M 1.16 0 yes

NOWAK Benjamin VD SEVM Vevey 2012 R M 1.30 0 yes

QUARROZ Florent VA SES Sion 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 2011 L M 1.3 0 yes

REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 2011 R M 1.8 0 yes

RIZZO Gabriele GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 R M 2.99999 0 yes

ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011 R M 2.99999 0 yes

RUTISHAUSER Thibault VD CAL Lausanne 2011 L M 2.99999 0 yes

SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian ZSZ FCZ Zug 2012 R M 1.14 0 yes

STAUFFER Nikita BSL SEB Basel 2012 R M 1.21 0 yes

SUMA Marvin ZSZ FGL Luzern 2011 R M 1.6 0 yes

VETTOVAGLIA Silas VA SES Sion 2012 L M 1.32 0 yes

VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 2011 L M 1.31 0 yes

WEBER Fynn KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2011 R M 1.26 0 yes

  32 Participants (32 present)
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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

USA AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin GEN CEFL Florimont 2012 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

4 Nations, 37 Participants (37 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 280.0000 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre M yes

2. 1 003 260.0000 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre M yes

3. 1 003 260.0000 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

4. 1 005 180.0000 SUI BOSSHARD Lionel ZHR ZFC Zürich M yes

5. 1 006 180.0000 SUI SUMA Marvin ZSZ FGL Luzern M yes

6. 1 008 180.0000 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre M yes

7. 1 009 140.0000 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve M yes

8. 1 011 140.0000 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle M yes

9. 1 012 140.0000 SUI MOHSEN Matteo VA CES Sierre M yes

10. 1 013 100.0000 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich M yes

11. 1 014 100.0000 SUI SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

12. 1 016 100.0000 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey M yes

13. 1 017 60.0000 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich M yes

14. 1 018 60.0000 SUI DE VILLAINE Gaspard GEN SEG Geneve M yes

15. 1 019 60.0000 SUI GEISSER Liam ZHR ZFC Zürich M yes

16. 1 021 60.0000 SUI STAUFFER Nikita BSL SEB Basel M yes

17. 1 023 60.0000 SUI LEHNER Morris ZSZ FCZ Zug M yes

18. 1 024 60.0000 FRA CHARLOT Hugo GEN SEG Geneve M yes

19. 1 025 40.0000 POR LEONG Bosco GEN SEG Geneve M yes

20. 1 026 40.0000 SUI WEBER Fynn KB CEB Biel/Bienne M yes

21. 1 030 40.0000 SUI NOWAK Benjamin VD SEVM Vevey M yes

22. 1 031 40.0000 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion M yes

23. 1 032 40.0000 SUI VETTOVAGLIA Silas VA SES Sion M yes

T24. 2 99999 0.0000 FRA MIECHOWKA Pierre GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

T25. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI RIZZO Gabriele GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

T26. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI RUTISHAUSER Thibault VD CAL Lausanne M yes

T27. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI MERHOLZ Carl GEN SEG Geneve M yes

T28. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI QUARROZ Florent VA SES Sion M yes

T29. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI MAJOUX DANIEL Léo GEN SEG Geneve M yes

T30. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI BOVET Matis FRB EEB Bulle M yes

T31. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

T32. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI LANG Vincent GEN AET Thônex M yes

T33. 2 99999 0.0000 USA AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

T34. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI DÉLÈZE Justin VA SES Sion M yes

T35. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI GOYFMAN Maxim GEN SEG Geneve M yes

T36. 2 99999 0.0000 SUI AUSAN Ayden GEN CEFL Florimont M yes

T37. 2 99999 0.0000 FRA CORVAL Ulysse VD CAL Lausanne M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Circuit National Epee Men's U14
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Loïc Badoux

Technical directory

Léon Amez-Droz
Yanaki Altanov
Ambre Civiero
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 37 Participants

1 First round
22.09. 09:00

37 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

37 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
22.09. 10:55

Table of 64

37 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 22.09. 10:55

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 12
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Circuit National Epee Men's U14
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 8

FEDORCHUK Solomiia, UKR KB FCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RUTISHAUSER Thibault SUI CAL Lausanne 1 V V V 3 V 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
GAUTIER Aurélien SUI CES Sierre 2 1 4 3 2 V 1 15 21 0.200 -6 6.
FASLER Ben SUI FSZ Zürich 3 0 V 4 V 3 2 17 23 0.400 -6 5.
MIECHOWKA Pierre FRA CEFL Florimont 4 4 V V V V 4 24 20 0.800 4 2.
NOËL Tristan SUI SEVM Vevey 5 V V 4 4 4 2 22 20 0.400 2 3.
MAJOUX DANIEL Léo SUI SEG Geneve 6 3 1 V 4 V 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 9

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan, SUI KB CEB Biel/Bienne , JABERG Sydney, SUI SEG Geneve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FAVRE Anatole SUI CES Sierre 1 V 1 4 4 V 2 19 18 0.400 1 3.
VETTOVAGLIA Silas SUI SES Sion 2 1 2 3 2 V 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
DE VILLAINE Gaspard SUI SEG Geneve 3 V4 V 0 2 3 2 14 18 0.400 -4 4.
SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian SUI FCZ Zug 4 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
CORVAL Ulysse FRA CAL Lausanne 5 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 2.
RIZZO Gabriele SUI CEFL Florimont 6 3 3 V 3 1 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 10

GOGNIAT Vanie, SUI KB CEB Biel/Bienne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MERHOLZ Carl SUI SEG Geneve 1 V 3 1 1 3 0 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
GEISSER Liam SUI ZFC Zürich 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
REGNAT Felix SUI FCZ Zug 3 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
GOYFMAN Maxim SUI SEG Geneve 4 V V 2 1 V 2 3 20 19 0.500 1 4.
LEDERMANN Ayoschua SUI FSZ Zürich 5 V V 2 V V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
AUSAN Ayden SUI CEFL Florimont 6 V V 1 1 1 1 2 14 25 0.333 -11 5.
VOUTAZ William SUI SES Sion 7 V V 1 V 2 V 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 11

FAVRE Aurèle, SUI KB FCB Bern

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LEONG Bosco POR SEG Geneve 1 1 2 V 0 2 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin USA CEFL Florimont 2 V 4 V 2 3 2 19 20 0.400 -1 4.
STAUFFER Nikita SUI SEB Basel 3 V V V 4 3 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
QUARROZ Florent SUI SES Sion 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
MOHSEN Matteo SUI CES Sierre 5 V V V V 3 4 23 13 0.800 10 2.
BOSSHARD Lionel SUI ZFC Zürich 6 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 12

AO Jie Claire, SUI VD SEVM Vevey

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CHARLOT Hugo FRA SEG Geneve 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
ROYER Johan SUI CEFL Florimont 2 2 V V 2 V 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
DEMIERRE Romain SUI EEB Bulle 3 1 1 V 1 2 1 10 24 0.200 -14 5.
DÉLÈZE Justin SUI SES Sion 4 3 2 4 2 1 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
SUMA Marvin SUI FGL Luzern 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
LEHNER Morris SUI FCZ Zug 6 1 3 V V 1 2 15 18 0.400 -3 4.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 13

CONSTANTIN Pascal, SUI VA SES Sion , DARRASSE Gabriel, FRA ZH ZFC Zürich

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BOVET Matis SUI EEB Bulle 1 2 V V 1 4 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
REYNAUD Ange SUI CES Sierre 2 V V V 3 V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
NOWAK Benjamin SUI SEVM Vevey 3 4 3 V 0 V 2 17 18 0.400 -1 3.
LANG Vincent SUI AET Thônex 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
GAY Antoine SUI SEG Geneve 5 V V V V V 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
WEBER Fynn SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 6 V 4 2 V 1 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.



Tournoi de Sélection aux trois armes

Morges (SUI)
22.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U14

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 22.09.2024 14:56 1 / 1
Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI GAY Antoine SEG Geneve 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

2 SUI REGNAT Felix FCZ Zug 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

3 SUI SUMA Marvin FGL Luzern 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 SUI BOSSHARD Lionel ZFC Zürich 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

5 SUI SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian FCZ Zug 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

6 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua FSZ Zürich 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

7 FRA CORVAL Ulysse CAL Lausanne 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

8 SUI RUTISHAUSER Thibault CAL Lausanne 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

8 SUI MOHSEN Matteo CES Sierre 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 Q

10 FRA CHARLOT Hugo SEG Geneve 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

11 SUI REYNAUD Ange CES Sierre 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

12 FRA MIECHOWKA Pierre CEFL Florimont 4 5 24 20 0.800 4 Q

13 SUI VOUTAZ William SES Sion 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

14 SUI STAUFFER Nikita SEB Basel 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

15 SUI ROYER Johan CEFL Florimont 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

16 SUI GOYFMAN Maxim SEG Geneve 3 6 20 19 0.500 1 Q

17 SUI NOËL Tristan SEVM Vevey 2 5 22 20 0.400 2 Q

18 SUI FAVRE Anatole CES Sierre 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

19 USA AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin CEFL Florimont 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q

20 SUI NOWAK Benjamin SEVM Vevey 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

21 SUI WEBER Fynn CEB Biel/Bienne 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

22 SUI LEHNER Morris FCZ Zug 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3 Q

23 SUI MAJOUX DANIEL Léo SEG Geneve 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

24 SUI BOVET Matis EEB Bulle 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

25 SUI DE VILLAINE Gaspard SEG Geneve 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4 Q

26 SUI FASLER Ben FSZ Zürich 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

27 SUI AUSAN Ayden CEFL Florimont 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11 Q

28 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien CES Sierre 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

29 SUI RIZZO Gabriele CEFL Florimont 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

30 SUI VETTOVAGLIA Silas SES Sion 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

31 POR LEONG Bosco SEG Geneve 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

31 SUI DEMIERRE Romain EEB Bulle 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 Q

33 SUI MERHOLZ Carl SEG Geneve 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 Q

34 SUI QUARROZ Florent SES Sion 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

35 SUI DÉLÈZE Justin SES Sion 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

36 SUI GEISSER Liam ZFC Zürich 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

37 SUI LANG Vincent AET Thônex 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

2 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

3 SUI SUMA Marvin ZSZ FGL Luzern 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

4 SUI BOSSHARD Lionel ZHR ZFC Zürich 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

5 SUI SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian ZSZ FCZ Zug 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

6 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

7 FRA CORVAL Ulysse VD CAL Lausanne 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

8 SUI RUTISHAUSER Thibault VD CAL Lausanne 4 5 23 13 0.800 10

9 SUI MOHSEN Matteo VA CES Sierre 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 T8

10 FRA CHARLOT Hugo GEN SEG Geneve 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

11 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

12 FRA MIECHOWKA Pierre GEN CEFL Florimont 4 5 24 20 0.800 4

13 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

14 SUI STAUFFER Nikita BSL SEB Basel 3 5 22 19 0.600 3

15 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

16 SUI GOYFMAN Maxim GEN SEG Geneve 3 6 20 19 0.500 1

17 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 2 5 22 20 0.400 2

18 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

19 USA AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin GEN CEFL Florimont 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

20 SUI NOWAK Benjamin VD SEVM Vevey 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

21 SUI WEBER Fynn KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

22 SUI LEHNER Morris ZSZ FCZ Zug 2 5 15 18 0.400 -3

23 SUI MAJOUX DANIEL Léo GEN SEG Geneve 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

24 SUI BOVET Matis FRB EEB Bulle 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4

25 SUI DE VILLAINE Gaspard GEN SEG Geneve 2 5 14 18 0.400 -4

26 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

27 SUI AUSAN Ayden GEN CEFL Florimont 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

28 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6

29 SUI RIZZO Gabriele GEN CEFL Florimont 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

30 SUI VETTOVAGLIA Silas VA SES Sion 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

31 POR LEONG Bosco GEN SEG Geneve 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14

32 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 T31

33 SUI MERHOLZ Carl GEN SEG Geneve 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15

34 SUI QUARROZ Florent VA SES Sion 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

35 SUI DÉLÈZE Justin VA SES Sion 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

36 SUI GEISSER Liam ZHR ZFC Zürich 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16

37 SUI LANG Vincent GEN AET Thônex 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sun 10:55

33
MERHOLZ Carl
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   8

32
DEMIERRE Romain
FRB EEB Bulle

SUI   V

  R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

 

17
NOËL Tristan
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
GOYFMAN Maxim
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

 

 

9
MOHSEN Matteo
VA CES Sierre

SUI  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
BOVET Matis
FRB EEB Bulle

SUI  

 

 

25
DE VILLAINE Gaspard
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
RUTISHAUSER Thibault
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI  

 

Piste 8 Sun 11:40

GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

DEMIERRE Romain
FRB EEB Bulle

SUI   3

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

Piste 18 Sun 11:40

NOËL Tristan
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   11

GOYFMAN Maxim
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: DARRASSE Gabriel (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 11:50

MOHSEN Matteo
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

BOVET Matis
FRB EEB Bulle

SUI   5

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

Piste 18 Sun 11:50

DE VILLAINE Gaspard
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V 6

RUTISHAUSER Thibault
VD CAL Lausanne

SUI   5

R: DARRASSE Gabriel (FRA)

Piste 1 Sun 12:35

GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

GOYFMAN Maxim
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   5

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)

Piste 3 Sun 12:35

MOHSEN Matteo
VA CES Sierre

SUI   9

DE VILLAINE Gaspard (25)
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: FEDORCHUK Solomiia (UKR)

Piste 6 Sun 13:10

GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

DE VILLAINE Gaspard (25)
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   3

R: CONSTANTIN Pascal (SUI)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 10:55

37
LANG Vincent
GEN AET Thônex

SUI   1

28
GAUTIER Aurélien
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

  R: CHARBONNET Thomas (SUI)

 

21
WEBER Fynn
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
MIECHOWKA Pierre
GEN CEFL Florimont

FRA  

 

 

13
VOUTAZ William
VA SES Sion

SUI  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
NOWAK Benjamin
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 11:05

29
RIZZO Gabriele
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   6

36
GEISSER Liam
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

  R: CHARBONNET Thomas (SUI)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
BOSSHARD Lionel
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI  

 

Piste 9 Sun 11:40

SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   11

GAUTIER Aurélien
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)

Piste 17 SALLE 2 Sun 11:40

WEBER Fynn
KB CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   4

MIECHOWKA Pierre
GEN CEFL Florimont

FRA   V

R: FAVRE Aurèle (SUI)

Piste 9 Sun 11:50

VOUTAZ William
VA SES Sion

SUI   V 11

NOWAK Benjamin
VD SEVM Vevey

SUI   6

R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)

Piste 17 SALLE 2 Sun 11:50

GEISSER Liam (36)
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   2

BOSSHARD Lionel
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: FAVRE Aurèle (SUI)

Piste 9 Sun 12:35

GAUTIER Aurélien (28)
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

MIECHOWKA Pierre
GEN CEFL Florimont

FRA   11

R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 12:35

VOUTAZ William
VA SES Sion

SUI   7

BOSSHARD Lionel
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 13:10

GAUTIER Aurélien (28)
VA CES Sierre

SUI   7

BOSSHARD Lionel
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V 9

R: FAVRE Aurèle (SUI)
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3
SUMA Marvin
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 10:55

35
DÉLÈZE Justin
VA SES Sion

SUI   V

30
VETTOVAGLIA Silas
VA SES Sion

SUI   5

  R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

 

19
AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin
GEN CEFL Florimont

USA  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
STAUFFER Nikita
BSL SEB Basel

SUI  

 

 

11
REYNAUD Ange
VA CES Sierre

SUI  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
LEHNER Morris
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI  

 

 

27
AUSAN Ayden
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
LEDERMANN Ayoschua
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI  

 

Piste 10 Sun 11:40

SUMA Marvin
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   V

DÉLÈZE Justin (35)
VA SES Sion

SUI   7

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 11:40

AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin
GEN CEFL Florimont

USA   V

STAUFFER Nikita
BSL SEB Basel

SUI   9

R: GOGNIAT Vanie (SUI)

Piste 10 Sun 11:50

REYNAUD Ange
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

LEHNER Morris
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   1

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 11:50

AUSAN Ayden
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   6

LEDERMANN Ayoschua
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   V

R: GOGNIAT Vanie (SUI)

Piste 11 Sun 12:35

SUMA Marvin
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   V

AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin (19)
GEN CEFL Florimont

USA   6

R: DARRASSE Gabriel (FRA)

Piste 14 SALLE 2 Sun 12:35

REYNAUD Ange
VA CES Sierre

SUI   5

LEDERMANN Ayoschua
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   V

R: CHARBONNET Thomas (SUI)

Piste 12 Sun 13:10

SUMA Marvin
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   V

LEDERMANN Ayoschua
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   8

R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)
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7
CORVAL Ulysse
VD CAL Lausanne

FRA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
FASLER Ben
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI  

 

 

23
MAJOUX DANIEL Léo
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
CHARLOT Hugo
GEN SEG Geneve

FRA  

 

 

15
ROYER Johan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
FAVRE Anatole
VA CES Sierre

SUI  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 11:05

31
LEONG Bosco
GEN SEG Geneve

POR   V

34
QUARROZ Florent
VA SES Sion

SUI   10

  R: AO Jie Claire (SUI)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI  

 

Piste 11 Sun 11:40

CORVAL Ulysse
VD CAL Lausanne

FRA   10

FASLER Ben
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   V

R: FEDORCHUK Solomiia (UKR)

Piste 12 Sun 11:40

MAJOUX DANIEL Léo
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   V

CHARLOT Hugo
GEN SEG Geneve

FRA   6

R: CHARBONNET Thomas (SUI)

Piste 11 Sun 11:50

ROYER Johan
GEN CEFL Florimont

SUI   6

FAVRE Anatole
VA CES Sierre

SUI   V

R: FEDORCHUK Solomiia (UKR)

Piste 12 Sun 11:50

LEONG Bosco
GEN SEG Geneve

POR   3

REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   V

R: CHARBONNET Thomas (SUI)

Piste 15 SALLE 2 Sun 12:35

FASLER Ben (26)
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   V

MAJOUX DANIEL Léo (23)
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   10

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 17 SALLE 2 Sun 12:35

FAVRE Anatole (18)
VA CES Sierre

SUI   7

REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   V

R: GOGNIAT Vanie (SUI)

Piste 13 Sun 13:10

FASLER Ben (26)
ZHR FSZ Zürich

SUI   6

REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   V

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 6 Sun 13:40

1
GAY Antoine
GEN SEG Geneve

SUI   6

4
BOSSHARD Lionel
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

  R: GOGNIAT Vanie (SUI)

  Piste 7 Sun 13:40

3
SUMA Marvin
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   V

2
REGNAT Felix
ZSZ FCZ Zug

SUI   7

  R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 14:30

BOSSHARD Lionel (4)
ZHR ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

SUMA Marvin (3)
ZSZ FGL Luzern

SUI   5

R: JABERG Sydney (SUI)



Tournoi de Sélection aux trois armes

Morges (SUI)
22.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U14

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0012 22.09.2024 14:56 1 / 2

Data processing by: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SUI BOSSHARD Lionel ZHR ZFC Zürich 2011

2 SUI SUMA Marvin ZSZ FGL Luzern 2011

3 SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 2011

3 SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 2011

Table of 8

5 SUI LEDERMANN Ayoschua ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011

6 SUI DE VILLAINE Gaspard GEN SEG Geneve 2012

7 SUI FASLER Ben ZHR FSZ Zürich 2011

8 SUI GAUTIER Aurélien VA CES Sierre 2011

Table of 16

9 SUI MOHSEN Matteo VA CES Sierre 2011

10 SUI REYNAUD Ange VA CES Sierre 2011

11 FRA MIECHOWKA Pierre GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

12 SUI VOUTAZ William VA SES Sion 2011

13 SUI GOYFMAN Maxim GEN SEG Geneve 2012

14 SUI FAVRE Anatole VA CES Sierre 2011

15 USA AGYEMAN-DUAH Austin GEN CEFL Florimont 2012

16 SUI MAJOUX DANIEL Léo GEN SEG Geneve 2012
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17 SUI SNIEGOCKI SCHRADER Julian ZSZ FCZ Zug 2012

18 FRA CORVAL Ulysse VD CAL Lausanne 2012

19 SUI RUTISHAUSER Thibault VD CAL Lausanne 2011

20 FRA CHARLOT Hugo GEN SEG Geneve 2011

21 SUI STAUFFER Nikita BSL SEB Basel 2012

22 SUI ROYER Johan GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

23 SUI NOËL Tristan VD SEVM Vevey 2011

24 SUI NOWAK Benjamin VD SEVM Vevey 2012

25 SUI WEBER Fynn KB CEB Biel/Bienne 2011

26 SUI LEHNER Morris ZSZ FCZ Zug 2012

27 SUI BOVET Matis FRB EEB Bulle 2011

28 SUI AUSAN Ayden GEN CEFL Florimont 2012

29 POR LEONG Bosco GEN SEG Geneve 2012

29 SUI DEMIERRE Romain FRB EEB Bulle 2011

31 SUI DÉLÈZE Justin VA SES Sion 2012

32 SUI GEISSER Liam ZHR ZFC Zürich 2012

Table of 64

33 SUI RIZZO Gabriele GEN CEFL Florimont 2011

34 SUI VETTOVAGLIA Silas VA SES Sion 2012

35 SUI MERHOLZ Carl GEN SEG Geneve 2011
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SUI QUARROZ Florent VA SES Sion 2012

37 SUI LANG Vincent GEN AET Thônex 2012
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

FRA DARRASSE Gabriel 1 2 1 4 0 0

SUI JABERG Sydney 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

GOGNIAT Vanie 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

Ca FAVRE Aurèle 1 2 1 4 0 0

CHARBONNET Thomas 2 2 1 5 0 0

NJ CONSTANTIN Pascal 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

UKR FEDORCHUK Solomiia 1 2 1 4 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI BOSSHARD Lionel ZHR ZFC Zürich 2011

Silver SUI SUMA Marvin ZSZ FGL Luzern 2011

Bronze SUI GAY Antoine GEN SEG Geneve 2011

Bronze SUI REGNAT Felix ZSZ FCZ Zug 2011


